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Core Committee Member Core Committee Member Representative Email Contact 

City of Laurinburg 

City Manager  Charles Nichols Cnichols@laurinburg.org 

Council Member Dee Hammond  DHammond@laurinburg.org 

Scotland County 

County Manager Kevin Patterson  kpatterson@scotlandcounty.org 

Economic Development Greg Icard  Gicard@scotlandcounty.org 

County Commissioner Bob Davis  BDavis@scotlandcounty.org 

Other Municipalities  

Town of Wagram Phyllis Lowery  Townofwagram@windstream.net 

Town of Maxton   

Town of Gibson   

Other Interests 

Tourism Development Authority Cory Hughes  Chughes@hmgresults.com 

Chamber of Commerce Tonia Stephens  Tstephenson@laurinburgchamber.com 



NCDOT, Division 8 

Board Member David Burns  David@zvpate.com 

Planning Engineer    Darius Sturdivant Division  ddsturdivant@ncdot.gov  

 


